Startjahr
1885
1915
1929
1929
1934
1939
1944
1950

Endjahr Ort

18850berthal
19150berthal
19290berthal
19290berthal
19340berthal
19390berthal
19440berthal
19500berthal

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

AN N N N N S S~
— N N N N N ~— ~—

Wert Thema
135Getreide:
127Getreide:

132.52Getreide:
132.52Getreide:
124.28Getreide:

135.1Getreide:
180.08Getreide:
150.97Getreide:

QO

Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt

ST
DO D

Q

— — — — — — — —


http://www.tcpdf.org

