Startjahr Endjahr Ort Wert		Wert Thema
1885	1885Oberthal (Einwohnergemeinde)	135Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1915	1915Oberthal (Einwohnergemeinde)	127Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1929	1929Oberthal (Einwohnergemeinde)	132.52Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1929	1929Oberthal (Einwohnergemeinde)	132.52Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1934	1934Oberthal (Einwohnergemeinde)	124.28Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1939	1939Oberthal (Einwohnergemeinde)	135.1Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1944	1944Oberthal (Einwohnergemeinde)	180.08Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1950	1950Oberthal (Einwohnergemeinde)	150.97Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)